oz gtz 0@ Online Banking

Transactions

Transaction date: 05/04/2022 to 28/09/2022

Account number; XXxX XXXX XXxx 8987

Date Description Money In Money Out Balance

28/09/2022 BILL PAYMENT VIA FASTER £ 342.00 £ 116,653.52
PAYMENT TO Suzanne Bond Ltd
REFERENCE MAP , MANDATE NO
276

28/09/2022 MILTON KEYNES SST (VIA APPLE £27.30 £ 116,995.52
PAY), ON 27-09-2022

28/09/2022 PORTWAY (VIA APPLE PAY), ON £ 6.99 £ 117,022.82
27-09-2022

28/09/2022 NAPIER PARKING LTD ELD (VIA £ 10.00 £ 117,029.81
APPLE PAY), ON 27-09-2022

28/09/2022 AMT COFFEE MILTON KEYN (VIA £2.35 £ 117,039.81
APPLE PAY), ON 27-09-2022

28/09/2022 PSYCHOLOGICAL AND COUN (VIA £ 450.00 £ 117,042.16
APPLE PAY), ON 27-09-2022

28/09/2022 CAFE VERGANO 1882 (VIA APPLE £5.20 £117,492.16
PAY), ON 27-09-2022

28/09/2022 CARD PAYMENT TO COSGROVE £21.85 £ 117,497.36
PARK ON 27-09-2022

28/09/2022 CARD PAYMENT TO Audible UK ON £7.99 £117,519.21
27-09-2022

28/09/2022 DIRECT DEBIT PAYMENT £52.77 £ 117,527.20
TO PAYPAL PAYMENT REF
5R5J2226BWSQG, MANDATE NO
0027

27/09/2022 MCDONALDS (VIA APPLE PAY), ON £ 10.56 £ 117,579.97
27-09-2022

27/09/2022 BILL PAYMENT VIA FASTER £ 13.00 £ 117,590.53

PAYMENT TO SHELDON
GILLMORE REFERENCE
SHOPPING HERO , MANDATE NO 2
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27/09/2022 CARD PAYMENT TO THE £32.20 £ 117,603.53
SPECIALIST PHARMAC ON
26-09-2022

27/09/2022 PPOINT_*BRIDGE STORES (VIA £7.75 £ 117,635.73
APPLE PAY), ON 26-09-2022

27/09/2022 APPLE.COM/BILL (VIA APPLE PAY), £2.49 £ 117,643.48
ON 27-09-2022

27/09/2022 COSGROVE PARK (VIA APPLE £ 50.00 £ 117,645.97
PAY), ON 26-09-2022

27/09/2022 DIRECT DEBIT PAYMENT £ 8.99 £ 117,695.97
TO PAYPAL PAYMENT REF
5R5J2226BWSQG, MANDATE NO
0027

26/09/2022 SQ *COSGROVE GUEST SER (VIA £ 16.99 £ 117,704.96
APPLE PAY), ON 26-09-2022

26/09/2022 PPOINT_*BRIDGE STORES (VIA £ 8.99 £117,721.95
APPLE PAY), ON 25-09-2022

26/09/2022 SQ *COSGROVE GUEST SER (VIA £9.38 £ 117,730.94
APPLE PAY), ON 25-09-2022

25/09/2022 SQ *COSGROVE GUEST SER (VIA £8.49 £ 117,740.32
APPLE PAY), ON 25-09-2022

25/09/2022 SUMUP *LAKESIDE AMUSE (VIA £17.00 £117,748.81
APPLE PAY), ON 24-09-2022

25/09/2022 SQ *COSGROVE GUEST SER (VIA £ 81.55 £ 117,765.81
APPLE PAY), ON 24-09-2022

24/09/2022 SQ *COSGROVE GUEST SER (VIA £6.93 £ 117,847.36
APPLE PAY), ON 24-09-2022

23/09/2022 SQ *COSGROVE GUEST SER (VIA £14.16 £ 117,854.29

APPLE PAY), ON 23-09-2022
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23/09/2022 SHELL STACEY 122 (VIA APPLE £ 105.45 £ 117,868.45
PAY), ON 22-09-2022

23/09/2022 SMYTHS TOYS MILTON KEY (VIA £19.76 £117,973.90
APPLE PAY), ON 22-09-2022

22/09/2022 PPOINT_*BRIDGE STORES (VIA £5.99 £ 117,993.66
APPLE PAY), ON 21-09-2022

22/09/2022 PPOINT_*BRIDGE STORES (VIA £9.81 £ 117,999.65
APPLE PAY), ON 21-09-2022

22/09/2022 TESCO STORE 2896 (VIA APPLE £ 36.49 £ 118,009.46
PAY), ON 21-09-2022

22/09/2022 TESCO STORE 2896 (VIA APPLE £ 20.00 £ 118,045.95
PAY), ON 21-09-2022

22/09/2022 1 Direct Debit Payment at 1,00% £0.30 £ 118,065.95
Cashback

22/09/2022 INTEREST PAID AFTER TAX 0.00 £16.91 £ 118,065.65
DEDUCTED

22/09/2022 MAINTAINING THE ACCOUNT - £ 4.00 £ 118,048.74
MONTHLY FEE

22/09/2022 DIRECT DEBIT PAYMENT £ 289.94 £ 118,052.74
TO PAYPAL PAYMENT REF
5R5J2226BWSQG, MANDATE NO
0027

22/09/2022 DIRECT DEBIT PAYMENT £102.20 £ 118,342.68
TO PAYPAL PAYMENT REF
5R5J2226BWSQG, MANDATE NO
0027

21/09/2022 CARD PAYMENT TO AMZNMktplace £ 19.99 £ 118,444.88
ON 20-09-2022

21/09/2022 £ 41.67 £ 118,464.87

Page 3 of 50



oz gtz 0@ Online Banking

Transactions

Transaction date: 05/04/2022 to 28/09/2022

Account number; XXxXX XXXX XXXx 8987

Date Description Money In Money Out Balance

CARD PAYMENT TO PERRY
UNIFORM ON 14-09-2022

20/09/2022 PPOINT_*BRIDGE STORES (VIA £ 6.99 £ 118,506.54
APPLE PAY), ON 19-09-2022

20/09/2022 PPOINT_*BRIDGE STORES (VIA £ 18.78 £ 118,513.53
APPLE PAY), ON 19-09-2022

18/09/2022 TESCO STORE 2896 (VIA APPLE £ 65.46 £ 118,532.31
PAY), ON 17-09-2022

18/09/2022 BILL PAYMENT VIA FASTER £71.00 £ 118,597.77
PAYMENT TO JENNIFER WELCH
REFERENCE Tenerife , MANDATE
NO 275

16/09/2022 SQ *COSGROVE GUEST SER (VIA £2.40 £ 118,668.77
APPLE PAY), ON 16-09-2022

16/09/2022 CARD PAYMENT TO AMZNMktplace £ 28.99 £ 118,671.17
ON 15-09-2022

15/09/2022 MCDONALDS (VIA APPLE PAY), ON £9.86 £ 118,700.16
14-09-2022

15/09/2022 PORTWAY SERVICE STATIO (VIA £ 9.50 £ 118,710.02
APPLE PAY), ON 14-09-2022

15/09/2022 CARD PAYMENT TO Klarna ON £ 65.00 £ 118,719.52
15-09-2022

15/09/2022 CARD PAYMENT TO PERRY £121.00 £ 118,784.52
UNIFORM ON 12-09-2022

15/09/2022 CARD PAYMENT TO Amazon £7.99 £ 118,905.52
Prime*XY4L0O2Z0O5 ON 14-09-2022

15/09/2022 DIRECT DEBIT PAYMENT £ 82.36 £ 118,913.51

TO MBNA LIMITED REF
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5230670038980349, MANDATE NO
0046

14/09/2022  CINEWORLD MIL CP (VIA APPLE £5.70 £118,995.87
PAY), ON 13-09-2022

14/09/2022 CINEWORLD MIL CP (VIA APPLE £5.50 £ 119,001.57
PAY), ON 13-09-2022

14/09/2022 BILL PAYMENT VIA FASTER £ 120.00 £ 119,007.07
PAYMENT TO MRS JANE DRAKE
REFERENCE Clare Lonsdale ,
MANDATE NO 24

14/09/2022 DIRECT DEBIT PAYMENT £27.48 £119,127.07
TO PAYPAL PAYMENT REF
5R5J2226BWSQG, MANDATE NO
0027

13/09/2022 WAITROSE 752 (VIA APPLE PAY), £198.51 £ 119,154.55
ON 12-09-2022

13/09/2022 BODYSTREET MILTON KEYN (VIA £ 10.00 £ 119,353.06
APPLE PAY), ON 12-09-2022

13/09/2022 PPOINT_*BRIDGE STORES (VIA £19.98 £ 119,363.06
APPLE PAY), ON 12-09-2022

13/09/2022 CARD PAYMENT TO ONLINE £ 50.00 £ 119,383.04
MENOPAUSE CTR ON 12-09-2022

12/09/2022 SQ *COSGROVE GUEST SER (VIA £5.18 £ 119,433.04
APPLE PAY), ON 12-09-2022

12/09/2022 SHELL MILTON (VIA APPLE PAY), £ 102.58 £119,438.22
ON 11-09-2022

12/09/2022 FASTER PAYMENTS RECEIPT £98.00 £ 119,540.80
REF.CLARE REIMBURSMENT
FROM Lonsdale Edward

Page 5 of 50



oz gtz 0@ Online Banking

Transactions

Transaction date: 05/04/2022 to 28/09/2022

Account number; XXxXX XXXX XXXx 8987

Date
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Money In

Money Out

Balance

12/09/2022

CARD PAYMENT TO Prime Video
*KR97H1G75 ON 11-09-2022

£0.99

£119,442.80

12/09/2022

FASTER PAYMENTS RECEIPT
REF.CHILDMAIN -NETFLIX FROM
LONSDALE E

£ 217.00

£119,443.79

12/09/2022

DIRECT DEBIT PAYMENT

TO EE LIMITED REF
Q29070834353312859, MANDATE
NO 0024

£ 29.68

£119,226.79

12/09/2022

BANK GIRO CREDIT REF
HMRC CHILD BENEFIT,
LONSDALEDWAR760216

£ 87.20

£ 119,256.47

11/09/2022

BILL PAYMENT VIA FASTER
PAYMENT TO P KAUR
REFERENCE CLARE LONSDALE ,
MANDATE NO 161

£ 115.00

£119,169.27

10/09/2022

FASTER PAYMENTS RECEIPT
REF.CLARE REIMBURSMENT
FROM Lonsdale Edward

£ 76.00

£119,284.27

09/09/2022

SQ *COSGROVE GUEST SER (VIA
APPLE PAY), ON 09-09-2022

£2.40

£ 119,208.27

09/09/2022

MFG MILLFIELD (VIA APPLE PAY),
ON 08-09-2022

£ 30.44

£ 119,210.67

09/09/2022

SQ *COSGROVE GUEST SER (VIA
APPLE PAY), ON 08-09-2022

£2.83

£119,241.11

08/09/2022

08/09/2022

SQ *COSGROVE GUEST SER (VIA
APPLE PAY), ON 08-09-2022

SQ *COSGROVE GUEST SER (VIA
APPLE PAY), ON 08-09-2022

£1.95

£2.40

£ 119,243.94

£ 119,245.89

08/09/2022

£92.40

£ 119,248.29
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SAINSBURYS SMKTS (VIA APPLE
PAY), ON 07-09-2022

08/09/2022 SAINSBURYS SMKTS (VIA APPLE £4.75 £ 119,340.69
PAY), ON 07-09-2022

08/09/2022 ABBEY HILL GC (VIA APPLE PAY), £ 9.50 £ 119,345.44
ON 07-09-2022

08/09/2022 CARD PAYMENT TO £11.40 £ 119,354.94
Amazon.co.uk*DM81C0735 ON
07-09-2022

07/09/2022 BILL PAYMENT VIA FASTER £ 250.00 £ 119,366.34

PAYMENT TO EDWARD DAVID
LON REFERENCE kay , MANDATE
NO 274

07/09/2022 CARD PAYMENT TO GRAVITY £31.90 £ 119,616.34
MILTON KEYNES ON 06-09-2022

07/09/2022 CARD PAYMENT TO £10.35 £119,648.24
WETRANSFER ,12.00 EUR, RATE
0.8625/GBP ON 06-09-2022

07/09/2022 BODYSTREET MILTON KEYN (VIA £179.00 £ 119,658.59
APPLE PAY), ON 06-09-2022

07/09/2022  COSGROVE PARK (VIA APPLE £ 30.00 £119,837.59
PAY), ON 06-09-2022

07/09/2022 SQ *COSGROVE GUEST SER (VIA £2.08 £ 119,867.59
APPLE PAY), ON 06-09-2022

07/09/2022 REGULAR TRANSFER FROM £ 200.00 £ 119,869.67
MRS CLARE JOANNE LONSDALE
REFERENCE - Houses

07/09/2022 DIRECT DEBIT PAYMENT TO £17.29 £ 119,669.67
GOCARDLESS REF BODYSTREET-
DVQBAMM, MANDATE NO 0049
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06/09/2022 THE CLARKS SHOP (VIA APPLE £ 48.00 £ 119,686.96
PAY), ON 05-09-2022

06/09/2022 CLAIRE'S ACCESSORIES (VIA £5.00 £ 119,734.96
APPLE PAY), ON 05-09-2022

06/09/2022 PPOINT_*BRIDGE STORES (VIA £ 24.26 £ 119,739.96
APPLE PAY), ON 05-09-2022

06/09/2022 CARD PAYMENT TO Prime Video £3.49 £ 119,764.22
*BC2MNOJM5 ON 05-09-2022

06/09/2022 ACCESSORIZE LTD 1543 (VIA £2.50 £ 119,767.71
APPLE PAY), ON 05-09-2022

06/09/2022 SMIGGLE AYLESBURY (VIA APPLE £24.00 £ 119,770.21
PAY), ON 05-09-2022

06/09/2022 STANDING ORDER VIA FASTER £ 40.00 £ 119,794.21
PAYMENT TO Paul Anthony Mow
REFERENCE Dad , MANDATE NO
0251

05/09/2022 NATIONAL TRUST (VIA APPLE £ 3.50 £ 119,834.21
PAY), ON 04-09-2022

05/09/2022 NATIONAL TRUST (VIA APPLE £ 15.85 £ 119,837.71
PAY), ON 04-09-2022

05/09/2022 SAINSBURYS PETROL (VIA APPLE £12.35 £ 119,853.56
PAY), ON 04-09-2022

05/09/2022 ORBITAL TRAMPOLINE PAR (VIA £ 38.00 £ 119,865.91
APPLE PAY), ON 04-09-2022

05/09/2022 ORBITAL TRAMPOLINE PAR (VIA £1.20 £ 119,903.91
APPLE PAY), ON 04-09-2022

05/09/2022 ORBITAL TRAMPOLINE PAR (VIA £3.50 £ 119,905.11

APPLE PAY), ON 04-09-2022
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05/09/2022 ORBITAL TRAMPOLINE PAR (VIA £1.00 £ 119,908.61
APPLE PAY), ON 04-09-2022

05/09/2022 COLNEY MINI MARKET (VIA APPLE £7.25 £ 119,909.61
PAY), ON 04-09-2022

04/09/2022 CARD PAYMENT TO Audible UK ON £7.99 £ 119,916.86
04-09-2022

04/09/2022 CARD PAYMENT TO GRAVITY £ 37.90 £ 119,924.85
MILTON KEYNES ON 03-09-2022

04/09/2022 BILL PAYMENT VIA FASTER £ 510.00 £ 119,962.75
PAYMENT TO MRS E C STEVENS
REFERENCE Holiday with Girls ,
MANDATE

04/09/2022 SQ *COSGROVE GUEST SER (VIA £3.20 £120,472.75
APPLE PAY), ON 03-09-2022

03/09/2022 SQ *COSGROVE GUEST SER (VIA £ 8.61 £ 120,475.95
APPLE PAY), ON 03-09-2022

03/09/2022 WAITROSE 752 (VIA APPLE PAY), £104.20 £ 120,484.56
ON 02-09-2022

03/09/2022 PPOINT_*BRIDGE STORES (VIA £5.78 £ 120,588.76
APPLE PAY), ON 02-09-2022

03/09/2022 CARD PAYMENT TO Audible UK ON £7.99 £ 120,594.54
02-09-2022

03/09/2022 CARD PAYMENT TO SCHOOL £ 14.95 £ 120,602.53
GUIDE UK ON 02-09-2022

03/09/2022 CARD PAYMENT TO STORY £ 65.00 £ 120,617.48
BLOCKSVIDEO ON 02-09-2022

02/09/2022 SQ *COSGROVE GUEST SER (VIA £2.79 £ 120,682.48

APPLE PAY), ON 02-09-2022
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02/09/2022 PPOINT_*BRIDGE STORES (VIA £8.17 £ 120,685.27
APPLE PAY), ON 01-09-2022

02/09/2022 CARD PAYMENT TO Audible UK ON £7.99 £ 120,693.44
01-09-2022

02/09/2022 CARD PAYMENT TO Audible UK ON £7.99 £ 120,701.43
02-09-2022

02/09/2022 CARD PAYMENT TO Audible UK ON £7.99 £ 120,709.42
02-09-2022

01/09/2022 W M MORRISON STORE (VIA £27.99 £120,717.41

APPLE PAY), ON 31-08-2022

01/09/2022 W M MORRISON STORE (VIA £1.45 £ 120,745.40
APPLE PAY), ON 31-08-2022

01/09/2022 PPOINT_*BRIDGE STORES (VIA £ 27.47 £ 120,746.85
APPLE PAY), ON 31-08-2022

01/09/2022 CARD PAYMENT TO BODYSTREET £19.99 £ 120,774.32
MILTON KEYN ON 31-08-2022

01/09/2022 BODYSTREET MILTON KEYN (VIA £779.74 £ 120,794.31
APPLE PAY), ON 31-08-2022

01/09/2022 DIRECT DEBIT PAYMENT TO JPMC £62.20 £121,574.05
RE PAYPAL REF 5R5J2226BWSQG,
MANDATE NO 0027

01/09/2022 STANDING ORDER VIA FASTER £ 850.00 £121,636.25
PAYMENT TO Whilton Marina
REFERENCE S/L 106 LONSDALE ,
MANDATE N

01/09/2022 BANK GIRO CREDIT REF BUCKS £ 255.85 £ 122,486.25
COUNCIL PAYM, 4479213

31/08/2022 £ 1,586.07 £ 122,230.40
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BILL PAYMENT FROM MINDEASE
LIMITED T/A UK CHH, REFERENCE
SALARY-2022 AUG

31/08/2022 CARD PAYMENT TO Audible UK ON £7.99 £ 120,644.33
31-08-2022

30/08/2022 CARD PAYMENT TO Amazon £4.99 £ 120,652.32
Music*WU9EH58R5,4.99 GBP, RATE
1.00/GBP ON 28-08-2022

29/08/2022 TESCO STORE 2896 (VIA APPLE £ 89.13 £ 120,657.31
PAY), ON 28-08-2022

29/08/2022 CARD PAYMENT TO Audible UK ON £7.99 £ 120,746.44
28-08-2022

29/08/2022 CARD PAYMENT TO £ 68.40 £ 120,754.43
THEHANDBOOK.COM/CELEBS ON
28-08-2022

28/08/2022 ROYAL THAI RESTAURANT (VIA £14.77 £ 120,822.83
APPLE PAY), ON 27-08-2022

28/08/2022 CARD PAYMENT TO AMZNMktplace £ 45.94 £ 120,837.60
ON 27-08-2022

27/08/2022 MCDONALDS (VIA APPLE PAY), ON £ 8.87 £ 120,883.54
26-08-2022

27/08/2022 CARD PAYMENT TO AMZNMktplace £29.87 £ 120,892.41
ON 27-08-2022

27/08/2022 PPOINT_*BRIDGE STORES (VIA £ 15.98 £ 120,922.28
APPLE PAY), ON 26-08-2022

27/08/2022 SQ *COSGROVE GUEST SER (VIA £4.90 £ 120,938.26
APPLE PAY), ON 26-08-2022

27/08/2022 SQ *COSGROVE GUEST SER (VIA £4.70 £ 120,943.16

APPLE PAY), ON 26-08-2022
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27/08/2022 SQ *COSGROVE GUEST SER (VIA £4.70 £ 120,947.86
APPLE PAY), ON 26-08-2022

27/08/2022 APPLE.COM/BILL (VIA APPLE PAY), £2.49 £ 120,952.56
ON 26-08-2022

26/08/2022 FASTER PAYMENTS RECEIPT £ 150.00 £ 120,955.05
REF.benkay FROM Katherine Jay

26/08/2022 CARD PAYMENT TO Kindle £5.69 £ 120,805.05
Sves*SJ7676GTS ON 26-08-2022

26/08/2022 SHELL MILTON (VIA APPLE PAY), £ 97.69 £ 120,810.74
ON 25-08-2022

26/08/2022 BILL PAYMENT VIA FASTER £114.00 £ 120,908.43
PAYMENT TO SUZANNE BOND LIM
REFERENCE INV-0433 , MANDATE
NO 272

26/08/2022 PPOINT_*BRIDGE STORES (VIA £11.47 £121,022.43
APPLE PAY), ON 25-08-2022

26/08/2022 DIRECT DEBIT PAYMENT TO JPMC £52.77 £121,033.90
RE PAYPAL REF 5R5J2226BWSQG,
MANDATE NO 0027

25/08/2022 MCDONALDS 1270 (VIA APPLE £14.16 £ 121,086.67
PAY), ON 24-08-2022

25/08/2022 ASPAVA (VIA APPLE PAY), ON £5.28 £121,100.83
24-08-2022

25/08/2022 THE GREEN DRAGON (VIA APPLE £6.95 £121,106.11

PAY), ON 24-08-2022

25/08/2022 DIRECT DEBIT PAYMENT TO JPMC £8.99 £121,113.06
RE PAYPAL REF 5R5J2226BWSQG,
MANDATE NO 0027

24/08/2022 £7.08 £121,122.05
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SHELL MILTON (VIA APPLE PAY),
ON 23-08-2022

24/08/2022 MFG AYLESBURY (VIA APPLE £ 106.02 £121,129.13
PAY), ON 23-08-2022

24/08/2022 BRIGHTON MARINE PALACE (VIA £3.85 £ 121,235.15
APPLE PAY), ON 23-08-2022

24/08/2022 BRIGHTON MARINE PALACE (VIA £ 48.00 £121,239.00
APPLE PAY), ON 23-08-2022

24/08/2022 CAPTAINS (VIA APPLE PAY), ON £3.00 £121,287.00
23-08-2022

23/08/2022 SHELL MILTON (VIA APPLE PAY), £ 15.26 £ 121,290.00

ON 22-08-2022

23/08/2022 MAINTAINING THE ACCOUNT - £4.00 £121,305.26
MONTHLY FEE

22/08/2022 BILL PAYMENT VIA FASTER £114.00 £ 121,309.26
PAYMENT TO SUZANNE BOND LIM
REFERENCE INV-0418 , MANDATE
NO 272

22/08/2022 MFG MILLFIELD (VIA APPLE PAY), £ 3.98 £121,423.26
ON 21-08-2022

22/08/2022 CARD PAYMENT TO Prime Video £ 3.49 £121,427.24
*DX5V40ZN5 ON 21-08-2022

22/08/2022 SMARTS (VIA APPLE PAY), ON £ 25.90 £121,430.73
21-08-2022
22/08/2022 CARD PAYMENT TO MAP £73.78 £ 121,456.63

COACHING INSTITUTE ,87.00 USD,
RATE 0.8480/GBP ON 21-08-2022

21/08/2022 2 Direct Debit Payments at 1,00% £0.39 £121,530.41
Cashback
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21/08/2022 INTEREST PAID AFTER TAX 0.00 £ 14.05 £ 121,530.02
DEDUCTED
20/08/2022 PPOINT_*BRIDGE STORES (VIA £ 28.81 £ 121,515.97

APPLE PAY), ON 19-08-2022

19/08/2022 SQ *COSGROVE GUEST SER (VIA £27.05 £ 121,544.78
APPLE PAY), ON 18-08-2022

19/08/2022 CARD PAYMENT TO ONLINE £ 270.00 £121,571.83
MENOPAUSE CTR ON 18-08-2022

18/08/2022 PPOINT_*BRIDGE STORES (VIA £5.48 £121,841.83
APPLE PAY), ON 17-08-2022

18/08/2022 PPOINT_*BRIDGE STORES (VIA £5.49 £121,847.31
APPLE PAY), ON 17-08-2022

17/08/2022 SHELL MILTON (VIA APPLE PAY), £1.15 £121,852.80
ON 16-08-2022

17/08/2022 SHELL MILTON (VIA APPLE PAY), £1.35 £ 121,853.95
ON 16-08-2022

17/08/2022 CARD PAYMENT TO AMZNMktplace £ 152.15 £ 121,855.30
ON 17-08-2022

17/08/2022 MFG MILLFIELD (VIA APPLE PAY), £5.50 £ 122,007.45
ON 16-08-2022

17/08/2022 CARD PAYMENT TO AMZN £8.29 £ 122,012.95
Digital*8Z5VL7MM5 ON 16-08-2022

17/08/2022 DIRECT DEBIT PAYMENT £27.42 £122,021.24
TO PAYPAL PAYMENT REF
5R5J2226BWSQG, MANDATE NO
0027

16/08/2022 SHELL MILTON (VIA APPLE PAY), £2.09 £ 122,048.66
ON 15-08-2022
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Transaction date: 05/04/2022 to 28/09/2022

Account number; XXxXX XXXX XXXx 8987

Date Description Money In Money Out Balance

16/08/2022 CARD PAYMENT TO Klarna ON £ 65.00 £ 122,050.75
16-08-2022

16/08/2022 ALLSORTS PREMIER DOG G (VIA £ 63.00 £122,115.75
APPLE PAY), ON 15-08-2022

16/08/2022 EASTWOOD HALL (VIA APPLE £ 157.20 £ 122,178.75
PAY), ON 14-08-2022

16/08/2022 TESCO STORES 2041 (VIA APPLE £79.44 £ 122,335.95
PAY), ON 15-08-2022

15/08/2022 BILL PAYMENT VIA FASTER £561.00 £ 122,415.39
PAYMENT TO EDWARD DAVID
LON REFERENCE James ,
MANDATE NO 271

15/08/2022 BILL PAYMENT VIA FASTER £220.00 £ 122,976.39
PAYMENT TO MRS JANE DRAKE
REFERENCE CLARE LONSDALE ,
MANDATE NO 24

15/08/2022 VMS - ROADCHEF (VIA APPLE £ 22.39 £ 123,196.39
PAY), ON 14-08-2022

15/08/2022 VMS - ROADCHEF (VIA APPLE £5.29 £ 123,218.78
PAY), ON 14-08-2022

15/08/2022 PPOINT_*BRIDGE STORES (VIA £12.57 £ 123,224.07
APPLE PAY), ON 14-08-2022

15/08/2022 EASTWOOD HALL (VIA APPLE £4.10 £ 123,236.64
PAY), ON 14-08-2022

15/08/2022 EASTWOOD HALL (VIA APPLE £4.20 £ 123,240.74
PAY), ON 14-08-2022

15/08/2022 CARD PAYMENT TO Amazon £7.99 £ 123,244.94
Prime*E202Y1YD5 ON 14-08-2022

15/08/2022 £ 84.47 £ 123,252.93
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Account number; XXxX XXXX XXxx 8987
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DIRECT DEBIT PAYMENT
TO MBNA LIMITED REF
5230670038980349, MANDATE NO
0046

15/08/2022 BANK GIRO CREDIT REF £ 87.20 £ 123,337.40
HMRC CHILD BENEFIT,
LONSDALEDWAR760216

14/08/2022 EASTWOOD HALL (VIA APPLE £6.20 £ 123,250.20
PAY), ON 13-08-2022

14/08/2022 EASTWOOD HALL (VIA APPLE £13.70 £ 123,256.40
PAY), ON 13-08-2022

14/08/2022 EASTWOOD HALL (VIA APPLE £5.30 £ 123,270.10
PAY), ON 13-08-2022

14/08/2022 EASTWOOD HALL (VIA APPLE £7.90 £ 123,275.40
PAY), ON 13-08-2022

13/08/2022 TROWELL SOUTH MWSA (VIA £2.30 £ 123,283.30
APPLE PAY), ON 12-08-2022

13/08/2022 ESSO NETHERGREEN SSTN (VIA £ 18.48 £ 123,285.60
APPLE PAY), ON 12-08-2022

13/08/2022 UNDERWOOD VILLAGE STOR (VIA £1.35 £ 123,304.08
APPLE PAY), ON 12-08-2022

13/08/2022 EASTWOOD HALL (VIA APPLE £11.00 £ 123,305.43
PAY), ON 12-08-2022

12/08/2022 EASTWOOD HALL (VIA APPLE £6.30 £ 123,316.43
PAY), ON 11-08-2022

11/08/2022 EASTWOOD HALL (VIA APPLE £29.85 £ 123,322.73
PAY), ON 10-08-2022

11/08/2022 MDN WELCB/WAITROSE (VIA £ 14.65 £ 123,352.58

APPLE PAY), ON 10-08-2022
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11/08/2022 PRIMARK 434 (VIA APPLE PAY), £7.00 £ 123,367.23
ON 09-08-2022

10/08/2022 CARD PAYMENT TO £ 3.00 £ 123,374.23
Milton_Keynes_Parking ON
09-08-2022

10/08/2022 MCDONALDS (VIA APPLE PAY), ON £ 6.87 £ 123,377.23
09-08-2022

10/08/2022 MFG VIKING (VIA APPLE PAY), ON £14.24 £ 123,384.10
09-08-2022

10/08/2022 NEW LOOK 1625 (VIA APPLE PAY), £ 38.09 £ 123,398.34
ON 09-08-2022

10/08/2022 CARD PAYMENT TO WWW RAC £57.51 £ 123,436.43
INSURANCE N ON 09-08-2022

10/08/2022 CARD PAYMENT TO WWW RAC £ 25.00 £ 123,493.94
INSURANCE N ON 09-08-2022

10/08/2022 FASTER PAYMENTS RECEIPT £217.00 £ 123,518.94
REF.CHILDMAIN -NETFLIX FROM
LONSDALE E

10/08/2022 FASTER PAYMENTS RECEIPT £ 187.00 £ 123,301.94
REF.CM -NFLIX -30ASDA FROM
LONSDALE E

10/08/2022 BRAVISSIMO (VIA APPLE PAY), ON £90.00 £123,114.94
09-08-2022

10/08/2022 DIRECT DEBIT PAYMENT £ 130.15 £ 123,204.94
TO PAYPAL PAYMENT REF
5R5J2226BWSQG, MANDATE NO
0027

10/08/2022 DIRECT DEBIT PAYMENT £ 87.99 £ 123,335.09

TO PAYPAL PAYMENT REF
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5R5J2226BWSQG, MANDATE NO
0027

10/08/2022 DIRECT DEBIT PAYMENT £5.00 £ 123,423.08
TO PAYPAL PAYMENT REF
5R5J2226BWSQG, MANDATE NO
0027

10/08/2022 DIRECT DEBIT PAYMENT £ 27.49 £ 123,428.08
TO EE LIMITED REF
Q29070834345044202, MANDATE
NO 0024

10/08/2022 BILL PAYMENT VIA FASTER £120.00 £ 123,455.57
PAYMENT TO P KAUR
REFERENCE CLARE LONSDALE ,
MANDATE NO 161

